website: www.valleybathandkitchen.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
ABOVE COUNTER & WALL-MOUNT
CERAMIC BASIN
VA9225LWHT
• Above Counter & LEFT-HAND DRAIN WALL
MOUNT INSTALLATION
• Comes with mounting hardware
• No overflow
• Single-hole faucet drilling
• Drain not included
• Complies with CSA & IAPMO standards
DESCRIPTION
SHIPPING INFORMATION
• Lenght: 15.2” / 386mm
• Width: 7.8” / 198mm
• Height: 4.3” / 109mm
• Net Weight: 4 kg / 8.8 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 7 kg / 15.4 lbs.
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
8.75” / 222mm
8.75” / 222mm
4.5” / 114m
m
2.875” / 73m
m
0.75” / 19mm
0.75” / 19mm
2.
62
5”
 /
67
m
m
3.
5”
 /
89
m
m
5.5” / 140m
m
7.25” / 184m
m
9.625” / 244mm
14.5” / 368mm
3.625” / 92mm
Ø 1.875” / 48mm
2.
25
” /
 5
7m
m
2.25” / 57mm 3.25” / 83mm0.
87
5”
 /
22
m
m
0.625” / 16m
m
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW